Anhanger-Lift

Dino 150 T

Technische Daten

Arbeitshéhe
Plattformhdhe
seitliche Reichweite
Schwenkbereich
Korbtragféhigkeit
Fahrzeuglange
Fahrzeugbreite
Bauhohe

Abstltzbreite

Abmessung
Arbeitskorb

Eigengewicht
Antrieb

max. 15,00 m
max. 13,00 m
max. 10,00 m
endlos
215 kg
6,35 m
1,78 m
2,05m
3,90 m
1,30 x 0,70 m

1.620 kg

Diesel und
Elektro ~ 230V,
Radantrieb

lhre Mietstation am Airport Dortmund

WilhelmstraBe 10
59439 Holzwickede

Tel.: 023 01/94 03 83
Fax: 023 01/94 03 85

www.LIFTVERLEIH.de
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Fordern Sie unseren
Gesamtkatalog an.

QOder per Download im Internet unter:

www.liftverleih.de




